249.G2SLS | 249.GSLS - Sheathed drift punch - SLS

Description:

e Tool fitted with a FACOM SLS

attachment solution, preventing any risk

of accidental falls.

e The "turning" crimped cable solution,

& chosen and tested by FACOM,
preserves the ergonomics of use of the

/ tool.
o — * Long stem.
e Head hardness 43 HRc.

e Stem hardness 58 HRc.
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A [mm]

Length L [mm]
Diameter [mm]
Weight [g]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
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1.95
140.0
8.0
65.0
35.0
105.0




